IXS Series
Commercial Softener
Commercial softener applications demand equipment of the highest quality and
performance to provide reliable, consistent operation after the installation and
for years to come.
The IXS Series of commercial softeners incorporates effective proven
technologies such as fiberglass composite mineral tanks, lightweight Noryl®
construction automatic valves, high quality ion exchange softener resin and

IXS Softener 29-40018 Jan09.qxp  1/19/2009  9:47 AM  Page 1
IXS Series - Performance and Specifications
IXS Series - Complete Model Designation
Resin Capacity (grains) / lbs (kg) Single Unit Flows(1) USGPM (Cu.M / hr) Maximum Mineral Brine Single Unit Dimensions Shipping
Base Volume of salt per regeneration Continuous @ 15 psi @ 25 psi Flow to Drain Tank Size Tank Size Height Depth Width Weight
Model per Tank @ 15lb-salt / CF-resin Flow Rate(2) drop drop USGPM Dia. x Height Dia. x Height Single (Single)
cu.ft. ( Cu.M ) @ 10lb-salt / CF-resin (103 kPa) (172 kPa) (Cu.M/hr) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) lb (kg)
Notes:
Operating Pressure: 25 - 100 psi (172 - 689 kPa)
Operating Temperature: 34 - 100°F (1 - 36°C)
Electrical: 120V / 1Ph / 60Hz with a supplied 120V / 12V Approved Class 2 Transformer
Connections: Standard - Brass 2” MNPT Inlet/Outlet and 1.5” Drain MNPT;
Optional - CPVC 2” Inlet / Outlet & 1.5” Drain CPVC;
Brass 1.5” Inlet / Outlet & 1.5” Drain MNPT
All IXS Magnum systems come standard with the 2.0" connection control valve.
Magnum Cv 1.5" is also available upon request.
(1) The above FLOW vs PRESSURE DROP performance assumes a water temperature of 60°F
(15.6°C) and a valve equipped with hard water bypass. Data is based on testing done by GE
Infrastructure Water & Process Technologies. Actual performance may vary due to operational
conditions and system design.
(2) The continuous flow column refers to a flow of 5 usgpm/cf of resin or the flow at which a 15 psi
pressure drop occurs across the system, whichever comes first.
I X S  -  1 0 2 4  -  2 . 0 D M 2 O
IXS Series
Softener
Cubic Feet
of Resin
per Tank
Valve Type
1.0 = Performa Cv
1.5 = Magnum Cv 1.5"
2.0 = Magnum IT 2"
Turbine Meter
M1 = Metered, 1" Turbine
M2 = Metered, 2" Turbine
MT = Metered, Internal Turbine
CO = Calendar Clock (no turbine)
Operational Type
O = Single Unit
P = Parallel Operation
A = Alternating Operation
Standard Mineral
Tank Diameter
eg) 24 = 24" Diameter
Number of Tanks
S = Single
D = Duplex
T = Triplex
Performa Valve Models
Magnum Valve Models